
UPCOMING PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Monday, Nov 10 2 to 3:30 p.m. (Aux)

Tuesday, Nov. 11 Noon  to 1:30 p.m. (Aux)

Wednesday, Nov. 12 5 to 6:30 p.m. (Main)

Thursday, Nov. 13 3 to 5 p.m. (Aux)

Friday, Nov. 14 3:30 to 5 p.m. (Aux)

Saturday, Nov. 15 Scrimmage – 10 a.m.

Monday, Nov. 17 2 to 3:30 p.m. (Aux)

Tuesday, Nov. 18 4 to 6 p.m. (Aux)

Wednesday, Nov. 19 5 to 6:30 p.m. (Main)

Thursday, Nov. 20 3 to 4:30 p.m. (Aux)

Friday, Nov. 21 3:30 to 5 p.m. (Aux)

Saturday, Nov. 22 10 a.m. to Noon (Aux)

Monday, Nov. 24 10 a.m. to Noon (Aux)

Tuesday, Nov. 25 10 a.m. to Noon (Aux)

Wednesday, Nov. 26 Off

Thursday, Nov. 27 Off - Thanksgiving

Friday, Nov. 28 2 to 4 p.m. (Aux)

Saturday, Nov. 29 Noon to 2 p.m. (Aux)

Monday, Dec. 1 None scheduled

Tuesday, Dec. 2 2 to 3:30 p.m. (Aux)

Wednesday, Dec. 3 4:30 to 6 p.m. (Aux)

Thursday, Dec. 4 1 to 2:30 p.m. (Aux)

Friday, Dec. 5 None scheduled

Saturday, Dec. 6 None scheduled


